|Unit Job History I

MnDOT

Report Printed: 08/10/2021 08:39:20 By User: BORCIERI

WO Open Date Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code Job Description Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status
Unit No: 207155 - 2007 FORD F150

WO Open Date: 2007-01-23 -
01/23/2007 15:24:11 0 0 9441223 22-51 Install General Accessories 02/21/2007 10:44:35 OCS000 C DON 60.18
01/23/2007 15:24:11 0 0 9441223 40-00 DO NOT USE Entire Unit 01/30/2007 14:00:48 0OCS000 C DON 53.54
01/23/2007 15:24:11 0 0 9441223 60-00 Move/Tow Entire Unit 02/21/2007 10:44:35 0OCS000 C DON 61.66
01/23/2007 15:24:11 0 0 9441223 90-00 In-Service Entire Unit 01/29/2007 11:44:00 0OCS000 C DON 9.89
WO Open Date: 2007-01-23 Count 4: 185.27

WO Open Date: 2007-04-13 -
04/13/2007 11:07:21 391 0 9452986 07-44-013 DO NOT USE Powertrain Control Modul 04/13/2007 11:07:21 MGAO000 D DON 0.00
WO Open Date: 2007-04-13 Count 1: 0.00

WO Open Date: 2007-07-11 -
07/11/2007 14:42:10 618 0 276072743 32-33-001 DO NOT USE Switch - Ignition 07/17/2007 06:52:26 MGAO000 (0] DON 91.21
WO Open Date: 2007-07-11 Count 1: 91.21

WO Open Date: 2007-10-16 -
10/16/2007 00:00:00 3,207 0 276083635 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 10/16/2007 00:00:00 MWEO000 P DON 21.98
WO Open Date: 2007-10-16 Count 1: 21.98

WO Open Date: 2008-02-11 -
02/11/2008 00:00:00 6,160 0 276102778 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 02/11/2008 00:00:00 MWEO000 P DON 21.98
WO Open Date: 2008-02-11 Count 1: 21.98

WO Open Date: 2008-02-20 -
02/20/2008 09:06:15 6,440 0 276098811 32-02-024 DO NOT USE Glass 02/20/2008 00:00:00 MGA000 (0] DON 278.18
02/20/2008 09:06:15 6,440 0 276098811 32-41-001 DO NOT USE Air Cleaner 02/20/2008 12:53:19 MGA000 F DON 35.30
02/20/2008 09:06:15 6,440 0 276098811 PM-PM-PMI  PM Preventive Maintenance Inspection ~ 02/21/2008 11:31:11 MGAO000 P DON 170.11
WO Open Date: 2008-02-20 Count 3: 483.59

WO Open Date: 2008-04-02 -
04/02/2008 09:03:20 7,535 0 276104626 38-34-006 Repair/Repla Special Warning Lights-Dey 04/02/2008 09:20:30 0CS000 D DON 16.55
WO Open Date: 2008-04-02 Count 1: 16.55

WO Open Date: 2008-07-10 -
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Unit No: 207155 - 2007 FORD F150
WO Open Date: 2008-07-10 -
07/10/2008 00:00:00 10,858 0 276116858 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 07/10/2008 00:00:00 MWEO000 P DON 21.98
WO Open Date: 2008-07-10 Count 1: 21.98
WO Open Date: 2008-10-09 -
10/09/2008 00:00:00 14,972 0 276126837 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 10/09/2008 00:00:00 MWEO000 P DON 21.98
WO Open Date: 2008-10-09 Count 1: 21.98
WO Open Date: 2009-03-04 -
03/04/2009 07:48:25 31,025 0 276142908 15-13 Drain/Refill Brakes 03/05/2009 09:55:01 MGA000 P DON 0.00
03/04/2009 07:48:25 31,025 0 276142908 15-15-005 Drain/Refill Power Steering Pump 03/05/2009 09:55:01 MGA000 P DON 0.00
03/04/2009 07:48:25 31,025 0 276142908 15-42-100 Drain/Refill Coolant 03/05/2009 09:55:01 MGA000 P DON 0.00
03/04/2009 07:48:25 31,025 0 276142908 34-17-001 Remove Tire, Pneumatic 03/05/2009 09:55:01 MGA000 F DON 42.36
03/04/2009 07:48:25 31,025 0 276142908 PM-01-002 PM Heating & Ventilation 03/05/2009 09:55:01 MGA000 P DON 0.00
03/04/2009 07:48:25 31,025 0 276142908 PM-41-001 PM Air Cleaner 03/04/2009 14:52:23 MGA000 P DON 87.55
03/04/2009 07:48:25 31,025 0 276142908 PM-44-002 PM Fuel Filters 03/05/2009 09:55:01 MGA000 P DON 0.00
03/04/2009 07:48:25 31,025 0 276142908 PM-B1-200  PM Any Engine Compartment Belt 03/05/2009 09:55:01 MGA000 P DON 0.00
03/04/2009 07:48:25 31,025 0 276142908 PM-PM-PMI  PM Preventive Maintenance Inspection ~ 03/05/2009 09:55:01 MGAO000 P DON 110.16
WO Open Date: 2009-03-04 Count 9: 240.07
WO Open Date: 2009-04-23 -
04/23/2009 00:00:00 20,806 0 276150484 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 04/23/2009 00:00:00 MWE000 P DON 21.98
WO Open Date: 2009-04-23 Count 1: 21.98
WO Open Date: 2009-05-13 -
05/13/2009 07:13:49 21,501 0 276150828 11-31-001 Diagnos/Test Generator/Alternator 05/13/2009 08:10:23 MGA000 0] DON 37.49
05/13/2009 07:13:49 21,501 0 276150828 32-32-001 DO NOT USE Battery & Cables 05/13/2009 08:50:44 MGA000 F DON 144.77
WO Open Date: 2009-05-13 Count 2: 182.26
WO Open Date: 2009-09-15 -
09/15/2009 00:00:00 26,520 0 276180480 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 09/15/2009 00:00:00 MWEO000 P DON 0.00
WO Open Date: 2009-09-15 Count 1: 0.00
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Unit No: 207155 - 2007 FORD F150

WO Open Date: 2010-01-07 -
01/07/2010 07:23:03 30,322 0 276176466 32-02-035 DO NOT USE Windshield Wiper & Wast 01/07/2010 07:23:03 MGAO000 (0] DON 8.58
WO Open Date: 2010-01-07 Count 1: 8.58

WO Open Date: 2010-02-02 -
02/02/2010 07:38:33 31,242 0 276179743 11-31 Diagnos/Test Charging System 02/02/2010 14:01:59 MGAO000 (0] DON 68.79
02/02/2010 07:38:33 31,242 0 276179743 22-31-001 Install Generator/Alternator 02/02/2010 14:01:59 MGAO000 F DON 85.18
02/02/2010 07:38:33 31,242 0 276179743 32-31-001 DO NOT USE Generator/Alternator 02/02/2010 14:01:59 MGAO000 F DON 210.59
02/02/2010 07:38:33 31,242 0 276179743 34-31-001 Remove Generator/Alternator 02/02/2010 14:01:59 MGAO000 F DON 94.86
02/02/2010 07:38:33 31,242 0 276179743 47-17 Inspect Tires, Tubes, Liners & Valves 02/02/2010 14:01:59 MGAO000 D DON 47.36
02/02/2010 07:38:33 31,242 0 276179743 60-00 Move/Tow Entire Unit 02/02/2010 14:01:59 MGAO000 B DON 139.00
02/02/2010 07:38:33 31,242 0 276179743 PM-41-001 PM Air Cleaner 02/02/2010 14:01:59 MGAO000 P DON 19.14
WO Open Date: 2010-02-02 Count 7: 664.92

WO Open Date: 2010-03-24 -
03/24/2010 00:00:00 33,397 0 276187400 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 03/24/2010 00:00:00 MWEO000 P DON 21.98
WO Open Date: 2010-03-24 Count 1: 21.98

WO Open Date: 2010-07-29 -
07/29/2010 10:26:29 39,080 0 276198576 11-32 Diagnos/Test Starting System 08/03/2010 11:32:47 MGAO000 (0] DON 59.33
07/29/2010 10:26:29 39,080 0 276198576 32-32-001 DO NOT USE Battery & Cables 08/03/2010 11:32:47 MGAO000 (0] DON 152.56
07/29/2010 10:26:29 39,080 0 276198576 32-34-001 DO NOT USE Headlamps/Plow Lamps ~ 07/29/2010 11:56:40 MGAO000 (0] DON 26.63
WO Open Date: 2010-07-29 Count 3: 238.52

WO Open Date: 2010-09-09 -
09/09/2010 07:59:36 40,352 0 276202334 11-32-001 Diagnos/Test Battery & Cables 09/13/2010 08:32:22 MGAO000 (0] DON 62.78
09/09/2010 07:59:36 40,352 0 276202334 32-32-001 DO NOT USE Battery & Cables 09/09/2010 09:05:43 MGAO000 F DON 151.73
WO Open Date: 2010-09-09 Count 2: 214.51

WO Open Date: 2010-09-10 -
09/10/2010 00:00:00 40,750 0 276212789 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 09/10/2010 00:00:00 MWEO000 P DON 23.99
WO Open Date: 2010-09-10 Count 1: 23.99
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Unit No: 207155 - 2007 FORD F150

WO Open Date: 2010-09-17 -
09/17/2010 11:14:40 40,939 0 276203350 11-31 Diagnos/Test Charging System 10/12/2010 08:30:59 MGAO000 (0] DON 85.13
09/17/2010 11:14:40 40,939 0 276203350 32-13-014 DO NOT USE Front Brakes, Disc, Hydra 10/12/2010 08:30:59 MGAO000 F DON 124.27
09/17/2010 11:14:40 40,939 0 276203350 32-13-015 DO NOT USE Rear Brakes, Disc, Hydrat 10/12/2010 08:30:59 MGAO000 F DON 684.10
09/17/2010 11:14:40 40,939 0 276203350 32-17-001 DO NOT USE Tire, Pneumatic 10/12/2010 08:30:59 MGAO000 F DON 648.41
09/17/2010 11:14:40 40,939 0 276203350 38-34-002 Repair/Repla Lamps, Tail, Stop, Turn, Ba 09/20/2010 08:51:59 MGAO000 F DON 3391
09/17/2010 11:14:40 40,939 0 276203350 47-13 Inspect Brakes 10/12/2010 08:30:59 MGAO000 (0] DON 30.93
09/17/2010 11:14:40 40,939 0 276203350 PM-PM-PMI  PM Preventive Maintenance Inspection ~ 10/12/2010 08:30:59 MGAO000 P DON 98.54
WO Open Date: 2010-09-17 Count 7: 1,705.29

WO Open Date: 2011-05-25 -
05/25/2011 10:59:38 45,265 0 276232103 04-17-001 Rotate/Balan Tire, Pneumatic 05/26/2011 10:00:48 MODO000 P DON 62.02
05/25/2011 10:59:38 45,265 0 276232103 07-17-007 DO NOT USE Tire Pressure Monitor/Sen 05/26/2011 10:55:29 MODO000 F DON 13.92
05/25/2011 10:59:38 45,265 0 276232103 11-13 Diagnos/Test Brakes 05/26/2011 08:56:04 MODO000 (0] DON 57.56
05/25/2011 10:59:38 45,265 0 276232103 22-96 Install Miscellaneous 05/27/2011 10:10:30 MODO000 F DON 96.87
05/25/2011 10:59:38 45,265 0 276232103 32-02-035 DO NOT USE Windshield Wiper & Wast 05/27/2011 07:45:19 MODO000 F DON 29.74
05/25/2011 10:59:38 45,265 0 276232103 32-34-001 DO NOT USE Headlamps/Plow Lamps ~ 05/26/2011 10:16:27 MODO000 F DON 59.36
05/25/2011 10:59:38 45,265 0 276232103 38-17-007 Repair/Repla Tire Pressure Monitor/Sensc 05/26/2011 10:40:57 MODO000 F DON 23.47
05/25/2011 10:59:38 45,265 0 276232103 38-45 Repair/Repla Power Plant 05/27/2011 11:00:29 MODO000 F DON 136.10
05/25/2011 10:59:38 45,265 0 276232103 60-00 Move/Tow Entire Unit 05/27/2011 10:25:08 MODO000 (0] DON 28.47
05/25/2011 10:59:38 45,265 0 276232103 PM-41-001 PM Air Cleaner 05/25/2011 14:09:59 MODO000 P DON 36.12
05/25/2011 10:59:38 45,265 0 276232103 PM-44-002 PM Fuel Filters 05/25/2011 13:48:16 MODO000 P DON 24.51
05/25/2011 10:59:38 45,265 0 276232103 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 05/25/2011 13:30:47 MODO000 P DON 36.42
05/25/2011 10:59:38 45,265 0 276232103 PM-PM-PMI PM Preventive Maintenance Inspection ~ 05/26/2011 07:00:28 MODO000 P DON 61.66
WO Open Date: 2011-05-25 Count 13: 666.22

WO Open Date: 2011-06-01 -
06/01/2011 13:53:37 45,412 0 276232733 38-34-006 Repair/Repla Special Warning Lights-Dev 06/01/2011 14:30:21 MODO000 (0] DON 84.53
WO Open Date: 2011-06-01 Count 1: 84.53

WO Open Date: 2011-08-03 -
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WO Open Date

Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code

Job Description

Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status

Unit No: 207155 - 2007 FORD F150

WO Open Date: 2011-08-03 -

08/03/2011 14:05:21 46,271 0 276236454
WO Open Date: 2011-09-01 -

09/01/2011 11:50:20 64,782 0 276239068

09/01/2011 11:50:20 64,782 0 276239068
WO Open Date: 2011-10-26 -

10/26/2011 00:00:00 50,183 0 276244928
WO Open Date: 2011-12-05 -

12/05/2011 11:43:34 51,621 0 276247550

12/05/2011 11:43:34 51,621 0 276247550
WO Open Date: 2012-02-06 -

02/06/2012 00:00:00 55,021 0 276255195
WO Open Date: 2012-04-09 -

04/09/2012 11:48:09 58,092 0 276262052

04/09/2012 11:48:09 58,092 0 276262052

04/09/2012 11:48:09 58,092 0 276262052

04/09/2012 11:48:09 58,092 0 276262052

04/09/2012 11:48:09 58,092 0 276262052

04/09/2012 11:48:09 58,092 0 276262052

04/09/2012 11:48:09 58,092 0 276262052

04/09/2012 11:48:09 58,092 0 276262052

04/09/2012 11:48:09 58,092 0 276262052

04/09/2012 11:48:09 58,092 0 276262052

FleetFocus M5 - UNITJOBHISTDISP - Unit Job History V17.0

11-03-001

11-45
32-31-001

PM-PM-PMA

55-00
PM-PM-PMI

PM-PM-PMA

02-15

04-17-001
11-13

11-34-001
32-13-006
32-13-007
32-13-014
32-13-015
32-15-100
32-34-001

Diagnos/Test Gauges & Warning Devices

Diagnos/Test Power Plant

DO NOT USE Generator/Alternator

PM "A" Service ( Oil Change )

Wash/Clean Entire Unit

PM Preventive Maintenance Inspection

PM "A" Service ( Oil Change )

Align Steering

Rotate/Balan Tire, Pneumatic
Diagnos/Test Brakes

Diagnos/Test Headlamps/Plow Lamps
DO NOT USE Brake Master Cylinder
DO NOT USE Brake Lines and Fittings
DO NOT USE Front Brakes, Disc, Hydra
DO NOT USE Rear Brakes, Disc, Hydrat
DO NOT USE Ball Joints / Kingpins

DO NOT USE Headlamps/Plow Lamps

08/04/2011 07:41:46 MODO000 o DON 181.80
WO Open Date: 2011-08-03 Count 1: 181.80
09/01/2011 16:15:22 MODO000 (0] DON 206.77
09/02/2011 15:17:12 MODO000 F DON 243.95
WO Open Date: 2011-09-01 Count 2: 450.72
10/26/2011 00:00:00 MWEO000 P DON 23.99
WO Open Date: 2011-10-26 Count 1: 23.99
12/05/2011 17:50:51 MODO000 F DON 0.00
12/05/2011 14:06:42 MODO000 P DON 78.33
WO Open Date: 2011-12-05 Count 2: 78.33
02/06/2012 00:00:00 MWEO000 P DON 23.99
WO Open Date: 2012-02-06 Count 1: 23.99

04/23/2012 15:21:20 MODO000 F DON 79.95
04/12/2012 13:12:34 MODO000 P DON 68.83
04/23/2012 15:21:20 MODO000 o DON 290.34
04/10/2012 11:02:02 MODO000 F DON 121.79
04/23/2012 15:21:20 MODO000 F DON 450.35
04/23/2012 15:21:02 MODO000 F DON 706.58
04/12/2012 15:22:21 MODO000 o DON 378.56
04/11/2012 12:57:49 MODO000 o DON 206.68
04/11/2012 15:20:24 MODO000 F DON 763.43
04/10/2012 11:55:48 MODO000 F DON 66.69
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Report Printed: 08/10/2021 08:39:20 By User: BORCIERI

WO Open Date Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code Job Description Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status
Unit No: 207155 - 2007 FORD F150

WO Open Date: 2012-04-09 -
04/09/2012 11:48:09 58,092 0 276262052 38-02-048 Repair/Repla Upholstery Trim - Cab 04/13/2012 09:06:56 MODO000 F DON 117.12
04/09/2012 11:48:09 58,092 0 276262052 38-34-006 Repair/Repla Special Warning Lights-Dev 04/10/2012 14:00:40 MODO000 (0] DON 89.77
04/09/2012 11:48:09 58,092 0 276262052 PM-01-004 PM Cabin Air Filter 04/12/2012 07:43:43 MODO000 P DON 0.00
04/09/2012 11:48:09 58,092 0 276262052 PM-22-003 PM Differential Carrier 04/12/2012 09:06:34 MODO000 P DON 153.11
04/09/2012 11:48:09 58,092 0 276262052 PM-27-036 PM Pan and Filter Assembly - Oil 04/12/2012 10:36:48 MODO000 P DON 127.16
04/09/2012 11:48:09 58,092 0 276262052 PM-41-001 PM Air Cleaner 04/12/2012 10:51:06 MODO000 P DON 29.22
04/09/2012 11:48:09 58,092 0 276262052 PM-44-002 PM Fuel Filters 04/12/2012 11:25:40 MODO000 P DON 40.87
04/09/2012 11:48:09 58,092 0 276262052 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 04/12/2012 07:44:35 MODO000 P DON 0.00
04/09/2012 11:48:09 58,092 0 276262052 PM-PM-PMI PM Preventive Maintenance Inspection ~ 04/23/2012 15:21:20 MODO000 P DON 85.50
WO Open Date: 2012-04-09 Count 19: 3,775.95

WO Open Date: 2012-06-05 -
06/05/2012 00:00:00 60,007 0 276267951 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 06/05/2012 00:00:00 MWEO000 P DON 23.99
WO Open Date: 2012-06-05 Count 1: 23.99

WO Open Date: 2012-09-26 -
09/26/2012 00:00:00 65,069 0 276278934 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 09/26/2012 00:00:00 MWEO000 P DON 27.99
WO Open Date: 2012-09-26 Count 1: 27.99

WO Open Date: 2013-01-23 -
01/23/2013 00:00:00 69,096 0 276290852 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 01/23/2013 00:00:00 MWEO000 P DON 27.99
WO Open Date: 2013-01-23 Count 1: 27.99

WO Open Date: 2013-04-03 -
04/03/2013 05:36:01 73,141 0 276299742 04-17-001 Rotate/Balan Tire, Pneumatic 04/03/2013 14:34:41 MODO000 P DON 40.81
04/03/2013 05:36:01 73,141 0 276299742 32-17-001 DO NOT USE Tire, Pneumatic 04/03/2013 11:55:48 MODO000 F DON 841.75
04/03/2013 05:36:01 73,141 0 276299742 32-43-001 DO NOT USE EMISSION CONTROLS  04/18/2013 11:06:16 MODO000 F DON 277.38
04/03/2013 05:36:01 73,141 0 276299742 38-34 Repair/Repla Lighting System 04/18/2013 11:06:16 MODO000 (0] DON 0.00
04/03/2013 05:36:01 73,141 0 276299742 38-43 Repair/Repla Exhaust System 04/18/2013 11:06:16 MODO000 F DON 2.35
04/03/2013 05:36:01 73,141 0 276299742 38-45 Repair/Repla Power Plant 04/18/2013 11:06:16 MODO000 (0] DON 248.50
04/03/2013 05:36:01 73,141 0 276299742 47-45 Inspect Power Plant 04/03/2013 14:34:55 MODO000 F DON 27.02
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Unit No: 207155 - 2007 FORD F150
WO Open Date: 2013-04-03 -
04/03/2013 05:36:01 73,141 0 276299742 60-00 Move/Tow Entire Unit 04/03/2013 14:35:06 MODO000 (0] DON 20.69
04/03/2013 05:36:01 73,141 0 276299742 PM-44-002 PM Fuel Filters 04/03/2013 11:55:22 MODO000 P DON 29.80
04/03/2013 05:36:01 73,141 0 276299742 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 04/03/2013 11:55:26 MODO000 P DON 62.69
04/03/2013 05:36:01 73,141 0 276299742 PM-PM-PMI  PM Preventive Maintenance Inspection ~ 04/03/2013 11:55:30 MODO000 P DON 51.16
WO Open Date: 2013-04-03  Count 11: 1,602.15
WO Open Date: 2013-04-30 -
04/30/2013 08:58:11 73,829 0 276303182 38-42-101 Repair/Repla BELTS 05/01/2013 11:04:50 MODO000 (0] DON 24.22
04/30/2013 08:58:11 73,829 0 276303182 38-42-102 Repair/Repla BELT IDLER PULLEY 05/01/2013 11:04:50 MODO000 (0] DON 370.23
WO Open Date: 2013-04-30 Count 2: 394.45
WO Open Date: 2013-06-03 -
06/03/2013 00:00:00 75,869 0 276308399 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 06/03/2013 00:00:00 MWEO000 P DON 27.99
WO Open Date: 2013-06-03 Count 1: 27.99
WO Open Date: 2013-09-04 -
09/04/2013 00:00:00 80,898 0 276315905 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 09/04/2013 00:00:00 MWEO000 P DON 27.99
WO Open Date: 2013-09-04 Count 1: 27.99
WO Open Date: 2013-09-16 -
09/16/2013 14:42:10 81,592 0 276316359 11-32-001 Diagnos/Test Battery & Cables 09/20/2013 13:26:30 MODO000 (0] DON 29422
WO Open Date: 2013-09-16 Count 1: 294.22
WO Open Date: 2013-11-14 -
11/14/2013 12:38:27 84,000 0 276322542 04-17-001 Rotate/Balan Tire, Pneumatic 11/21/2013 08:27:41 MODO000 P DON 0.00
11/14/2013 12:38:27 84,000 0 276322542 11-15-004 Diagnos/Test Steering Linkage 11/21/2013 13:56:20 MODO000 0] DON 210.73
11/14/2013 12:38:27 84,000 0 276322542 11-45-020 Diagnos/Test Assembly, Engine 11/27/2013 08:29:09 MODO000 F DON 144.88
11/14/2013 12:38:27 84,000 0 276322542 32-13-014 DO NOT USE Front Brakes, Disc, Hydra 11/21/2013 08:27:18 MODO000 P DON 53.09
11/14/2013 12:38:27 84,000 0 276322542 32-31-001 DO NOT USE Generator/Alternator 11/21/2013 13:29:21 MODO000 F DON 71.32
11/14/2013 12:38:27 84,000 0 276322542 32-33-004 DO NOT USE Coil 11/27/2013 08:31:43 MODO000 F DON 230.56
11/14/2013 12:38:27 84,000 0 276322542 38-18-001 Repair/Repla Front Axle Hubs & Bearing 11/21/2013 08:29:49 MODO000 P DON 569.53
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Unit No: 207155 - 2007 FORD F150
WO Open Date: 2013-11-14 -
11/14/2013 12:38:27 84,000 0 276322542 38-34-006 Repair/Repla Special Warning Lights-Dev 11/14/2013 14:52:07 MODO000 P DON 51.86
11/14/2013 12:38:27 84,000 0 276322542 40-00 DO NOT USE Entire Unit MODO000 F CAN 0.00
11/14/2013 12:38:27 84,000 0 276322542 PM-33-003 PM Spark Plugs 11/18/2013 14:57:00 MODO000 P DON 216.88
11/14/2013 12:38:27 84,000 0 276322542 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 11/18/2013 13:05:42 MODO000 P DON 101.53
WO Open Date: 2013-11-14 Count 11: 1,650.38
WO Open Date: 2013-12-03 -
12/03/2013 13:39:04 84,346 0 276324563 01-13 Adjust Brakes 12/06/2013 09:49:58 MODO000 F DON 358.91
12/03/2013 13:39:04 84,346 0 276324563 11-13 Diagnos/Test Brakes 12/06/2013 09:50:03 MODO000 (0] DON 146.41
12/03/2013 13:39:04 84,346 0 276324563 32-13 DO NOT USE Brakes 12/05/2013 13:01:59 MODO000 F DON 40.70
12/03/2013 13:39:04 84,346 0 276324563 32-13-006 DO NOT USE Brake Master Cylinder 12/06/2013 08:19:35 MODO000 F DON 712.24
12/03/2013 13:39:04 84,346 0 276324563 40-00 DO NOT USE Entire Unit 12/06/2013 09:56:25 MODO000 F DON 192.40
WO Open Date: 2013-12-03 Count 5: 1,450.66
WO Open Date: 2014-02-26 -
02/26/2014 10:11:51 86,878 0 276336805 38-34-002 Repair/Repla Lamps, Tail, Stop, Turn, Ba 02/26/2014 11:56:42 MODO000 (0] DON 99.21
WO Open Date: 2014-02-26 Count 1: 99.21
WO Open Date: 2014-05-06 -
05/06/2014 10:59:00 89,669 0 276345744 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 05/06/2014 10:59:00 MWEO000 P DON 34.99
WO Open Date: 2014-05-06 Count 1: 34.99
WO Open Date: 2014-06-02 -
06/02/2014 07:19:43 90,163 0 276347436 04-17-001 Rotate/Balan Tire, Pneumatic 06/02/2014 14:33:31 MODO000 P DON 108.59
06/02/2014 07:19:43 90,163 0 276347436 11-15 Diagnos/Test Steering 06/02/2014 14:40:50 MODO000 (0] DON 144.69
06/02/2014 07:19:43 90,163 0 276347436 11-34-001 Diagnos/Test Headlamps/Plow Lamps 06/02/2014 14:55:37 MODO000 F DON 14.16
06/02/2014 07:19:43 90,163 0 276347436 15-22-003 Drain/Refill Differential Carrier 06/06/2014 07:45:22 MODO000 F DON 30.00
06/02/2014 07:19:43 90,163 0 276347436 32-02-035 DO NOT USE Windshield Wiper & Wast 06/03/2014 07:30:34 MODO000 (0] DON 53.12
06/02/2014 07:19:43 90,163 0 276347436 32-34-001 DO NOT USE Headlamps/Plow Lamps ~ 06/02/2014 15:20:49 MODO000 N DON 41.26
06/02/2014 07:19:43 90,163 0 276347436 40-15 DO NOT USE Steering 06/02/2014 08:40:23 MODO000 (0] DON 28.55
06/02/2014 07:19:43 90,163 0 276347436 PM-44-002 PM Fuel Filters 06/02/2014 11:44:55 MODO000 P DON 50.10
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Unit No: 207155 - 2007 FORD F150
WO Open Date: 2014-06-02 -
06/02/2014 07:19:43 90,163 0 276347436 PM-PM-PMI  PM Preventive Maintenance Inspection  06/02/2014 11:01:33 MODO000 P DON 44.82
WO Open Date: 2014-06-02 Count 9: 515.29
WO Open Date: 2014-06-17 -
06/17/2014 10:23:39 90,692 0 276348972 11-15 Diagnos/Test Steering 06/17/2014 13:08:49 MODO000 (0] DON 105.81
06/17/2014 10:23:39 90,692 0 276348972 22-15-004 Install Steering Linkage 06/18/2014 14:27:38 MODO000 (0] DON 30.86
06/17/2014 10:23:39 90,692 0 276348972 34-15-004 Remove Steering Linkage 06/17/2014 13:35:25 MODO000 (0] DON 25.48
06/17/2014 10:23:39 90,692 0 276348972 40-15 DO NOT USE Steering 06/18/2014 14:52:30 MODO000 I DON 23.82
WO Open Date: 2014-06-17 Count 4: 185.97
WO Open Date: 2014-07-30 -
07/30/2014 10:42:47 92,862 0 276352661 11-32 Diagnos/Test Starting System 08/05/2014 11:11:13 MODO000 (0] DON 47.36
07/30/2014 10:42:47 92,862 0 276352661 32-32-001 DO NOT USE Battery & Cables 07/30/2014 11:17:54 MODO000 B DON 0.00
07/30/2014 10:42:47 92,862 0 276352661 38-32-001 Repair/Repla Battery & Cables 08/05/2014 11:10:31 MODO000 F DON 122.66
07/30/2014 10:42:47 92,862 0 276352661 47-32-002 Inspect Starter MODO000 B CAN 0.00
07/30/2014 10:42:47 92,862 0 276352661 60-00 Move/Tow Entire Unit 08/05/2014 11:11:09 MODO000 B DON 239.49
WO Open Date: 2014-07-30 Count 5: 409.51
WO Open Date: 2014-09-08 -
09/08/2014 00:00:00 94,744 0 276357517 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 09/08/2014 00:00:00 MWEO000 P DON 34.99
WO Open Date: 2014-09-08 Count 1: 34.99
WO Open Date: 2014-10-09 -
10/09/2014 12:49:40 96,090 0 276359448 11-20 Diagnos/Test Drive Train Group 10/21/2014 09:14:40 MODO000 (0] DON 50.60
10/09/2014 12:49:40 96,090 0 276359448 11-31 Diagnos/Test Charging System 10/21/2014 13:25:24 MODO000 F DON 164.54
10/09/2014 12:49:40 96,090 0 276359448 32-31-001 DO NOT USE Generator/Alternator 10/21/2014 08:08:29 MODO000 F DON 157.96
10/09/2014 12:49:40 96,090 0 276359448 38-24 Repair/Repla Drive Shafts 10/21/2014 13:25:28 MODO000 F DON 1,108.78
10/09/2014 12:49:40 96,090 0 276359448 40-24 DO NOT USE Drive Shafts 10/21/2014 11:59:10 MODO000 I DON 56.89
10/09/2014 12:49:40 96,090 0 276359448 60-00 Move/Tow Entire Unit 10/21/2014 08:01:28 MODO000 B DON 124.51
10/09/2014 12:49:40 96,090 0 276359448 PM-PM-PMI  PM Preventive Maintenance Inspection ~ 10/21/2014 09:03:24 MODO000 P DON 15.23
WO Open Date: 2014-10-09 Count 7: 1,678.51
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Unit No: 207155 - 2007 FORD F150

WO Open Date: 2014-11-04 -
11/04/2014 09:57:55 97,213 0 276362035 38-34-006 Repair/Repla Special Warning Lights-Dev 11/04/2014 11:11:59 MODO000 (0] DON 69.79
WO Open Date: 2014-11-04 Count 1: 69.79

WO Open Date: 2014-12-17 -
12/17/2014 00:00:00 99,191 0 276368151 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 12/17/2014 00:00:00 MWEO000 P DON 34.99
WO Open Date: 2014-12-17 Count 1: 34.99

WO Open Date: 2015-02-10 -
02/10/2015 14:35:15 100,769 0 276374659 60-00 Move/Tow Entire Unit 02/10/2015 15:28:36 MODO000 B DON 150.55
WO Open Date: 2015-02-10 Count 1: 150.55

WO Open Date: 2015-02-11 -
02/11/2015 07:30:23 100,769 0 276374745 11-00 Diagnos/Test Entire Unit 02/11/2015 10:43:25 MODO000 (0] DON 181.80
02/11/2015 07:30:23 100,769 0 276374745 11-34-006 Diagnos/Test Special Warning Lights-Dev 02/13/2015 10:31:06 MODO000 F DON 184.99
02/11/2015 07:30:23 100,769 0 276374745 22-02 Install Body & Components 02/18/2015 09:21:53 MODO000 (0] DON 46.11
02/11/2015 07:30:23 100,769 0 276374745 32-34 DO NOT USE Lighting System 02/18/2015 07:27:31 MODO000 (0] DON 205.44
02/11/2015 07:30:23 100,769 0 276374745 32-44-003 DO NOT USE Fuel Pump 02/13/2015 14:09:28 MODO000 F DON 758.19
02/11/2015 07:30:23 100,769 0 276374745 40-00 DO NOT USE Entire Unit 02/18/2015 08:33:45 MODO000 P DON 63.45
WO Open Date: 2015-02-11 Count 6: 1,439.98

WO Open Date: 2015-03-16 -
03/16/2015 10:58:34 101,955 0 276378868 11-45 Diagnos/Test Power Plant 03/17/2015 13:39:51 MODO000 (0] DON 59.49
03/16/2015 10:58:34 101,955 0 276378868 32-44 DO NOT USE Fuel System 03/17/2015 14:27:00 MODO000 F DON 98.83
03/16/2015 10:58:34 101,955 0 276378868 60-00 Move/Tow Entire Unit 03/17/2015 13:39:46 MODO000 B DON 125.00
WO Open Date: 2015-03-16 Count 3: 283.32

WO Open Date: 2015-04-14 -
04/14/2015 00:00:00 103,751 0 276382247 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 04/14/2015 00:00:00 MWE000 P DON 34.99
WO Open Date: 2015-04-14 Count 1: 34.99

WO Open Date: 2015-04-23 -
04/23/2015 06:53:18 104,541 0 276382820 38-34-006 Repair/Repla Special Warning Lights-Dev 04/23/2015 08:40:58 MODO000 O DON 85.96
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Unit No: 207155 - 2007 FORD F150
WO Open Date: 2015-04-23  Count 1: 85.96
WO Open Date: 2015-06-11 -
06/11/2015 13:37:22 109,115 0 276387366 04-17-001 Rotate/Balan Tire, Pneumatic 06/17/2015 10:53:06 MODO000 P DON 57.93
06/11/2015 13:37:22 109,115 0 276387366 11-24-002 Diagnos/Test PROPELLER SHAFT, BEF 06/19/2015 08:50:09 MODO000 (0] DON 184.54
06/11/2015 13:37:22 109,115 0 276387366 32-13-015 DO NOT USE Rear Brakes, Disc, Hydrat 06/19/2015 11:52:30 MODO000 F DON 565.19
06/11/2015 13:37:22 109,115 0 276387366 32-17-001 DO NOT USE Tire, Pneumatic 07/21/2015 14:03:04 MODO000 P DON 352.34
06/11/2015 13:37:22 109,115 0 276387366 32-22-008 DO NOT USE Pinion Seal 06/18/2015 09:24:17 MODO000 F DON 113.90
06/11/2015 13:37:22 109,115 0 276387366 32-24-001 DO NOT USE PROPELLER SHAFT, FR 06/19/2015 08:54:05 MODO000 F DON 290.45
06/11/2015 13:37:22 109,115 0 276387366 32-27 DO NOT USE Transmission - Main - Aut 07/21/2015 14:03:04 MODO000 F DON 2,575.62
06/11/2015 13:37:22 109,115 0 276387366 PM-27-036 PM Pan and Filter Assembly - Oil 06/19/2015 12:34:24 MOD000 P DON 110.42
06/11/2015 13:37:22 109,115 0 276387366 PM-44-002 PM Fuel Filters 06/18/2015 10:06:06 MODO000 P DON 66.42
06/11/2015 13:37:22 109,115 0 276387366 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 06/19/2015 11:47:20 MODO000 P DON 103.18
WO Open Date: 2015-06-11 Count 10: 4,419.99
WO Open Date: 2015-08-04 -
08/04/2015 00:00:00 109,303 0 276393323 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 08/04/2015 00:00:00 MWEO000 P DON 34.99
WO Open Date: 2015-08-04 Count 1: 34.99
WO Open Date: 2015-10-14 -
10/14/2015 13:55:10 113,748 0 276398537 32-31-001 DO NOT USE Generator/Alternator 10/29/2015 09:01:35 MODO000 P DON 81.17
10/14/2015 13:55:10 113,748 0 276398537 32-41-001 DO NOT USE Air Cleaner 10/27/2015 13:10:11 MODO000 P DON 15.57
10/14/2015 13:55:10 113,748 0 276398537 32-42-003 DO NOT USE Fan 10/27/2015 13:10:53 MODO000 P DON 389.22
10/14/2015 13:55:10 113,748 0 276398537 32-42-004 DO NOT USE Water Pump 10/27/2015 09:53:30 MODO000 P DON 23091
10/14/2015 13:55:10 113,748 0 276398537 32-42-101 DO NOT USE BELTS 10/27/2015 13:10:19 MODO000 (0] DON 0.00
10/14/2015 13:55:10 113,748 0 276398537 32-42-102 DO NOT USE BELT IDLER PULLEY  10/26/2015 08:48:26 MODO000 (0] DON 17.29
10/14/2015 13:55:10 113,748 0 276398537 38-45-001 Repair/Repla Engine Covers 10/28/2015 14:05:54 MODO000 P DON 435.28
10/14/2015 13:55:10 113,748 0 276398537 40-00 DO NOT USE Entire Unit 10/28/2015 11:56:50 MODO000 P DON 33.85
10/14/2015 13:55:10 113,748 0 276398537 55-42-002 Wash/Clean Radiator 10/27/2015 11:56:50 MODO000 P DON 167.54
10/14/2015 13:55:10 113,748 0 276398537 60-00 Move/Tow Entire Unit 10/29/2015 07:37:19 MODO000 B DON 0.00
10/14/2015 13:55:10 113,748 0 276398537 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 10/28/2015 06:55:24 MODO000 P DON 31.31
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Unit No: 207155 - 2007 FORD F150
WO Open Date: 2015-10-14 -
10/14/2015 13:55:10 113,748 0 276398537 PM-PM-PMI PM Preventive Maintenance Inspection ~ 10/19/2015 10:02:50 MODO000 P DON 136.82
WO Open Date: 2015-10-14 Count 12: 1,538.96
WO Open Date: 2016-04-01 -
04/01/2016 00:00:00 119,908 0 276419449 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 04/01/2016 00:00:00 MWE000 P DON 75.95
WO Open Date: 2016-04-01 Count 1: 75.95
WO Open Date: 2016-05-09 -
05/09/2016 07:51:56 122,016 0 276422217 11-15 Diagnos/Test Steering 05/11/2016 08:20:21 MODO000 F DON 113.65
05/09/2016 07:51:56 122,016 0 276422217 11-34-006 Diagnos/Test Special Warning Lights-Dev 05/11/2016 07:52:56 MODO000 F DON 40.57
05/09/2016 07:51:56 122,016 0 276422217 11-42 Diagnos/Test Cooling System 05/10/2016 15:02:40 MODO000 ¢} DON 240.44
05/09/2016 07:51:56 122,016 0 276422217 32-34-001 DO NOT USE Headlamps/Plow Lamps ~ 05/10/2016 07:28:37 MODO000 F DON 3.15
05/09/2016 07:51:56 122,016 0 276422217 32-42-002 DO NOT USE Radiator 05/10/2016 13:59:42 MODO000 F DON 303.94
05/09/2016 07:51:56 122,016 0 276422217 32-B1-299 DO NOT USE Tensioner and All Pulleys 05/10/2016 11:41:01 MODO000 F DON 51.01
05/09/2016 07:51:56 122,016 0 276422217 40-00 DO NOT USE Entire Unit 05/11/2016 08:19:56 MODO000 F DON 25.87
05/09/2016 07:51:56 122,016 0 276422217 60-00 Move/Tow Entire Unit 05/11/2016 08:20:18 MODO000 P DON 20.85
WO Open Date: 2016-05-09 Count 8: 799.48
WO Open Date: 2016-08-22 -
08/22/2016 11:36:55 126,437 0 276431885 04-17-001 Rotate/Balan Tire, Pneumatic 08/23/2016 14:06:03 MODO000 P DON 84.00
08/22/2016 11:36:55 126,437 0 276431885 11-13 Diagnos/Test Brakes 09/22/2016 11:10:21 MODO000 o DON 583.39
08/22/2016 11:36:55 126,437 0 276431885 11-15 Diagnos/Test Steering 09/21/2016 09:55:28 MODO000 F DON 309.85
08/22/2016 11:36:55 126,437 0 276431885 32-02-024 DO NOT USE Glass 09/21/2016 09:56:25 MODO000 F DON 187.60
08/22/2016 11:36:55 126,437 0 276431885 32-02-035 DO NOT USE Windshield Wiper & Wast 08/26/2016 10:06:42 MODO000 F DON 4.01
08/22/2016 11:36:55 126,437 0 276431885 32-13-002 DO NOT USE Rear Brakes 09/22/2016 08:13:47 MODO000 F DON 79.59
08/22/2016 11:36:55 126,437 0 276431885 32-13-007 DO NOT USE Brake Lines and Fittings  09/21/2016 15:21:40 MODO000 F DON 265.64
08/22/2016 11:36:55 126,437 0 276431885 32-13-014 DO NOT USE Front Brakes, Disc, Hydra 08/30/2016 11:12:39 MODO000 F DON 816.61
08/22/2016 11:36:55 126,437 0 276431885 32-15-019 DO NOT USE HOSE ASSEMBLY-RETU 08/31/2016 15:21:27 MODO000 F DON 101.10
08/22/2016 11:36:55 126,437 0 276431885 32-34-004 DO NOT USE Clearance, Marker, Interio 08/30/2016 11:56:01 MODO000 F DON 18.14
08/22/2016 11:36:55 126,437 0 276431885 32-96 DO NOT USE Miscellaneous 08/29/2016 10:54:17 MODO000 F DON 4.28
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Unit No: 207155 - 2007 FORD F150
WO Open Date: 2016-08-22 -
08/22/2016 11:36:55 126,437 0 276431885 33-18-001 DO NOT USE Front Axle Hubs & Bearin MODO000 P CAN 0.00
08/22/2016 11:36:55 126,437 0 276431885 38-34-006 Repair/Repla Special Warning Lights-Dev 08/30/2016 11:37:17 MODO000 F DON 46.03
08/22/2016 11:36:55 126,437 0 276431885 40-00 DO NOT USE Entire Unit 09/22/2016 11:13:39 MODO000 P DON 278.70
08/22/2016 11:36:55 126,437 0 276431885 PM-44-002 PM Fuel Filters 08/26/2016 09:56:54 MODO000 P DON 42.52
08/22/2016 11:36:55 126,437 0 276431885 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 08/29/2016 11:24:13 MODO000 P DON 88.04
08/22/2016 11:36:55 126,437 0 276431885 PM-PM-PMI PM Preventive Maintenance Inspection  08/29/2016 11:24:54 MODO000 P DON 378.81
WO Open Date: 2016-08-22 Count 17: 3,288.31
WO Open Date: 2017-05-25 -
05/25/2017 11:10:00 138,538 0 276461269 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 05/25/2017 11:10:00 MWE000 P DON 61.97
WO Open Date: 2017-05-25 Count 1: 61.97
WO Open Date: 2017-09-18 -
09/18/2017 07:51:44 145,077 0 276470919 22-93 Install AVL Weather System 09/18/2017 08:29:16 MOD117 C DON 35.13
WO Open Date: 2017-09-18 Count 1: 35.13
WO Open Date: 2017-10-04 -
10/04/2017 11:24:00 145,618 0 276475138 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 10/04/2017 11:24:00 MWE000 P DON 61.97
WO Open Date: 2017-10-04 Count 1: 61.97
WO Open Date: 2017-12-28 -
12/28/2017 06:27:29 148,146 0 276481873 04-17-001 Rotate/Balan Tire, Pneumatic 12/28/2017 13:24:31 MODO000 P DON 41.51
12/28/2017 06:27:29 148,146 0 276481873 32-41-001 DO NOT USE Air Cleaner 01/02/2018 10:01:55 MODO000 P DON 17.83
12/28/2017 06:27:29 148,146 0 276481873 38-01-016 Repair/Repla Resistor - Heater Blower M 12/28/2017 14:10:13 MODO000 P DON 72.23
12/28/2017 06:27:29 148,146 0 276481873 38-13-011 Repair/Repla Brakes Sensors/Switches/M 01/03/2018 13:35:00 MODO000 P DON 541.87
12/28/2017 06:27:29 148,146 0 276481873 38-13-014 Repair/Repla Front Brakes, Disc, Hydrau! 01/03/2018 12:55:48 MODO000 F DON 299.31
12/28/2017 06:27:29 148,146 0 276481873 38-17-001 Repair/Repla Tire, Pneumatic 12/28/2017 13:53:42 MODO000 P DON 27.96
12/28/2017 06:27:29 148,146 0 276481873 38-32-001 Repair/Repla Battery & Cables 01/08/2018 09:15:14 MODO000 F DON 373.71
12/28/2017 06:27:29 148,146 0 276481873 40-00 DO NOT USE Entire Unit 01/08/2018 09:58:03 MODO000 P DON 41.02
12/28/2017 06:27:29 148,146 0 276481873 55-45 Wash/Clean Power Plant 12/28/2017 09:25:32 MODO000 P DON 44.08
12/28/2017 06:27:29 148,146 0 276481873 PM-33-003 PM Spark Plugs 01/05/2018 14:09:41 MODO000 P DON 917.21
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Unit No: 207155 - 2007 FORD F150
WO Open Date: 2017-12-28 -
12/28/2017 06:27:29 148,146 0 276481873 PM-44-002 PM Fuel Filters 01/04/2018 11:57:25 MODO000 P DON 33.44
12/28/2017 06:27:29 148,146 0 276481873 PM-PM-PMI PM Preventive Maintenance Inspection ~ 12/28/2017 11:02:38 MODO000 P DON 40.75
WO Open Date: 2017-12-28 Count 12: 2,450.92
WO Open Date: 2018-05-08 -
05/08/2018 13:36:00 152,536 0 276498959 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 05/08/2018 13:36:00 MWEO000 P DON 61.97
WO Open Date: 2018-05-08 Count 1: 61.97
WO Open Date: 2018-08-15 -
08/15/2018 14:27:05 158,193 0 276507365 04-17-001 Rotate/Balan Tire, Pneumatic 09/24/2018 13:40:21 MGF666 P DON 216.09
08/15/2018 14:27:05 158,193 0 276507365 11-32 Diagnos/Test Starting System 09/11/2018 11:58:01 MGF666 (0] DON 228.13
08/15/2018 14:27:05 158,193 0 276507365 32-17-001 DO NOT USE Tire, Pneumatic 09/24/2018 10:33:32 MGF666 F DON 967.93
08/15/2018 14:27:05 158,193 0 276507365 32-32-002 DO NOT USE Starter 09/11/2018 16:17:42 MGF666 (0] DON 469.76
08/15/2018 14:27:05 158,193 0 276507365 60-00 Move/Tow Entire Unit 08/20/2018 08:19:53 MGF666 B DON 263.44
08/15/2018 14:27:05 158,193 0 276507365 PM-27-036 PM Pan and Filter Assembly - Oil 09/06/2018 16:29:36 MGF666 P DON 150.02
WO Open Date: 2018-08-15 Count 6: 2,295.37
WO Open Date: 2019-10-30 -
10/30/2019 11:20:00 164,767 0 276550315 PM-PM-PMA PM "A" Service ( Oil Change ) 10/30/2019 11:20:00 MWEO000 P DON 61.97
WO Open Date: 2019-10-30 Count 1: 61.97
WO Open Date: 2020-01-14 -
01/14/2020 14:40:43 166,940 0 276558489 04-17-001 Rotate/Balan Tire, Pneumatic MODO000 P CAN 0.00
01/14/2020 14:40:43 166,940 0 276558489 11-02-035 Diagnos/Test Windshield Wiper & Washe 01/17/2020 14:05:45 MODO000 (0] DON 72.14
01/14/2020 14:40:43 166,940 0 276558489 38-02-035 Repair/Repla Windshield Wiper & Washe 01/15/2020 15:21:27 MODO000 F DON 208.46
01/14/2020 14:40:43 166,940 0 276558489 55-32-001 Wash/Clean Battery & Cables 01/17/2020 14:05:54 MODO000 F DON 21.41
01/14/2020 14:40:43 166,940 0 276558489 60-00 Move/Tow Entire Unit 01/17/2020 14:05:36 MODO000 F DON 51.37
01/14/2020 14:40:43 166,940 0 276558489 PM-44-002 PM Fuel Filters MODO000 P CAN 0.00
01/14/2020 14:40:43 166,940 0 276558489 PM-PM-PMI PM Preventive Maintenance Inspection MODO000 P CAN 0.00
WO Open Date: 2020-01-14 Count 7: 353.38

WO Open Date: 2021-05-25 -
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Unit No: 207155 - 2007 FORD F150

WO Open Date: 2021-05-25 -

05/25/2021 14:26:17 169,678 0 276607056 38-32-001 Repair/Repla Battery & Cables 05/27/2021 12:00:57 MODI117 N DON 876.08
WO Open Date: 2021-05-25 Count 1: 876.08
Unit No: 207155 Count: 246 36,474.47
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Report Author:  FleetFocus M5

Total Job Count and Repair Cost:

File Path: C:\Program Files (x86)\SAP BusinessObjects\SAP BusinessObjects Enterprise XI 4.0\Data\procSched\T791

Data Extracted: Tue Aug 102021 08:39:20
TZ: Central Standard Time

DLL Version: 2018.08.01

Report User: BORCI1ERI

Report Comments5/31/06 - Focus No 7069 6/14/06 - Focus No 7996 & No 3053 7/12/06 - Focus No. 5392 03/28/07 - Focu
13916 07/02/07 - Focus No. 15696 10/08/07 - Focus No. 16414 02/08/08 - Focus No. 18696 01/21/09 -
No. 22842 12/10/09 - Focus No. 24193 07/06/09 - Focus No. 25012 08/15/10 - Focus No. 31840 06/23/
Focus No 28649 09/06/11 - Focus No. 36445 11/11/11 - Focus No. 35887 06/04/12- Focus No. 39905

07/03/12 - Focus No. 39906 08/06/15 - FMV-3791

08/24/15 - FMV-3590 09/21/15 - FMV-4217 04/10/17 - FMV-9446

| Parameters and Selection Filters

First Grouping: NONE
Second Grouping: OPEN DT
Third Grouping:

Sorted By:

From Date:

To Date:

Option 1:

Option 2:

Selection Filters: {view unit wo.unit no} = "207155' //Q=

FleetFocus M5 - UNITJOBHISTDISP - Unit Job History V17.0

Count: 246

36,474.47

Page: 16
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